
Photo ID will be required for entry. 

6:30 

7:00 

Redlands Seminar 

University of Redlands, Orton Center 

7249 E Colton Avenue 

Redlands, CA 92374 

Thursday, August 15, 2019 

7.0 DPR Hours Approved, Including 2.0 Law 

CCA, GCSAA, ISA, Vector Hours Requested 

7:15 

8:15 

9:00 

9:15 

10:15 

11:15 

12:00 

12:45 

1:30 

1:45 

2:30 

3:15 

Registration - Coffee Service Provided 

Continuing Education Requirements 

Michelle Guevara, PAPA 

Personal Protective Equipment (PPE) + Closed Mixing Systems 

Emma Colson, CDPR 

Heat Island Impacts on Landscape Tree Health 

Janet Hartin, UC Cooperative Extension San Bernardino County 

Morning Break, Multiple Vendor Displays 

Tree Care Management 

Mike Ventura, Ventura Tree Management 

Controlling Turf Insects 

Bert Lopez, Univar 

Lunch - Provided 

Innovative Green Alternatives in Integrated Pesticide Management 

DeAna Vitela-Hayashi, Aqua Bio Environmental Technologies, Inc. 

Revised Updated Soil Fumigant Application Requirement 

Rais Akanda, CDPR 

Afternoon Break, Multiple Vendor Displays 

Controlling Gophers 

James Rodriguez, JT Eaton* 

Mosquito Control and Practices 

Gabriel Gomez, Univar 

End of Program - Thank you for attending! 

Directions for this seminar are available at www.papaseminars.com. 

*Denotes a member of PAPA Board of Directors

http://www.papaseminars.com/
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82 Field House Parking 

82 2 Fitness Center Parking 

D2 3 Brockton Apartments Parking 

A3 4 Student Health Center Parking 

A3 5 Memorial Chapel Parking {North) 

A3 6 Memorial Chapel 

A3 7 Memorial Chapel Parking 

83 8 Casa Loma Room 

83 9 University Hall Parking 

83 10 Williams Hall Parking 

C3 11 Orton Center Parking 

C3 12 Orton Center 

C3 13 Facilities Management Parking 

A4 14 Residence Hall Parking {West) 

84 15 Armacost Library Parking 

84 16 Residence Hall Parking {East) 

C4 17 Hedco, Appleton, and East Halls 

Parking 
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