

Photo ID will be required for entry.

Redlands Seminar University of Redlands, Orton Center 1249 E Colton Avenue Redlands, CA 92374 Thursday, August 15, 2019

7.0 DPR Hours Approved, Including 2.0 Law CCA, GCSAA, ISA, Vector Hours Requested

6:30	Registration - Coffee Service Provided
7:00	Continuing Education Requirements Michelle Guevara, PAPA
7:15	Personal Protective Equipment (PPE) + Closed Mixing Systems Emma Colson, CDPR
8:15	Heat Island Impacts on Landscape Tree Health Janet Hartin, UC Cooperative Extension San Bernardino County
9:00	Morning Break, Multiple Vendor Displays
9:15	Tree Care Management Mike Ventura, Ventura Tree Management
10:15	Controlling Turf Insects Bert Lopez, Univar
11:15	Lunch – Provided
12:00	Innovative Green Alternatives in Integrated Pesticide Management DeAna Vitela-Hayashi, AquaBio Environmental Technologies, Inc.
12:45	Revised Updated Soil Fumigant Application Requirement Rais Akanda, CDPR
1:30	Afternoon Break, Multiple Vendor Displays
1:45	Controlling Gophers James Rodriguez, JT Eaton*
2:30	Mosquito Control and Practices Gabriel Gomez, Univar
3:15	End of Program – Thank you for attending!

Directions for this seminar are available at <u>www.papaseminars.com</u>. *Denotes a member of PAPA Board of Directors



Redlands

- 1 Field House Parking 2 Fitness Center Parking **3 Brockton Apartments Parking 4** Student Health Center Parking 5 Memorial Chapel Parking (North) 6 Memorial Chapel 7 Memorial Chapel Parking 8 Casa Loma Room 9 University Hall Parking 10 Williams Hall Parking 11 Orton Center Parking 12 Orton Center 13 Facilities Management Parking 14 Residence Hall Parking (West) 15 Armacost Library Parking 16 Residence Hall Parking (East)
- C4 17 Hedco, Appleton, and East Halls Parking

05/15/2019 05:47 PM